CLEANROOM DIGITAL PRINTING
& INLINE CUTTING

For lids and films made of Tyvek® or other composite materials
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8200 Schaffhausen
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We are happy to help
you compile professional
printing data.

Technical data

max. web width:

min. web width:

Roll diameter processing:
Roll diameter rolling up:

Roll weight max:

Sheath internal diameter:

Printing system:
Resolution (physical):
Max. printing width:
Stamping length max.:

Stamping width max.:

MEDIPACK AG
German Subsidiary
c/o Dachser SE
Josef-Schiittler-Str. 5
78224 Singen
Germany
info@medipack.ch

Our digital printer with
integrated stamping produces
the following under clean room
conditions:

* Printing from roll to roll
* Printing and cutting from roll
to cut-out
Printing and stamping from roll
to stamped lids
Stamping from roll to stamped lids

Advantages:

« efficient production; the lids are
printed and stamped in a single work
process
processing in the clean room cabin
low initial costs; no printing plates are
required
small print runs are possible
better use of material; the material is
processed directly from the film
personalisation of prints; bar codes,
consecutive numbering or images are
possible

330 mm

100 mm
(narrower widths can be produced on the
roll cutter in another work step)

800 mm

800 mm

300 kg

76 mm

Four colour printing system CMYK
600 dpi

216 mm

600 mm

320 mm

DASs, h MED
Certified to 1SO 13485:2016
Technical subject to change
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