

For lids and films made of Tyvek® or other composite materials





CLEANROOM DIGITAL PRINTING & INLINE CUTTING



Our digital printer with integrated stamping produces the following under clean room conditions:

- · Printing from roll to roll
- Printing and cutting from roll to cut-out
- Printing and stamping from roll to stamped lids
- Stamping from roll to stamped lids

Advantages:

- efficient production; the lids are printed and stamped in a single work process
- processing in the clean room cabin
- low initial costs; no printing plates are required
- · small print runs are possible
- better use of material; the material is processed directly from the film
- personalisation of prints; bar codes, consecutive numbering or images are possible



Technical data

max. web width:	330 mm
min. web width:	100 mm (narrower widths can be produced on the roll cutter in another work step)
Roll diameter processing:	800 mm
Roll diameter rolling up:	800 mm
Roll weight max:	300 kg
Sheath internal diameter:	76 mm
Printing system:	Four colour printing system CMYK
Resolution (physical):	600 dpi
Max. printing width:	216 mm
Stamping length max.:	600 mm
Stamping width max.:	320 mm

MEDIPACK AG

Mühlentalstrasse 184–188 8200 Schaffhausen Switzerland

Phone: +41 52 630 36 36 Fax: +41 52 630 36 37 info@medipack.ch

MEDIPACK AG

German Subsidiary c/o Dachser SE Josef-Schüttler-Str. 5 78224 Singen Germany info@medipack.ch



Certified to ISO 13485:2016 Technical subject to change